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DATE
01-17-13
02-21-13
03-21-13
04-18-13
05-16-13
June
July
August
09-19-13
10-17-13
11-21-13
12-12-13

CALENDAR YEAR 2013

Schedule of Regular Meetings
Community Action Agency of Oklahoma City
and Oklahoma/Canadian Countics, Inc.
319 S.W, 25" Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73109

HEAD START POLICY COUNCIL COMMITTEE

Person filing notice;

Name;
Title:
Address:

Telephone:

TIME LOCATION OF MEETING
9:30 A.M. 319 8.W. 25" OKC, OK 73109
9:30 A.M. 319 S.W. 25", OKC, OK 73109
9:30 AM. 319 S, W, 25t OKC, OK 73109
9:30 AM. 319 S.W. 25™, OKC, OK 73109
9:30 AM. 319 S.W. 25" OKC, OK 73109
No Meeting
No Meeting
No Meeting '
9:30 A.M. 319 S.W. 25", OKC, OK 73109
9:30 AM. 3198.W, 25", OKC, OK 73109
9:30 AM. 319 S.W. 25", OKC, OK 73109
9:30 A.M. 319 8,w. 25", OKC, OK 73109

Dawn Massey

Executive Secretary

319 S.W. 25" Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73109

232-0199 Ext. 4101
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